
Swedish Judo Open 2018  2018-09-22  Haninge   B18-55
Competitors: 8

1

1. Henrik KETTUNEN, FIN (1.kyu)

5. Viggo GULLBERG, SWE (2.kyu)
10 - 00

2

3. Oliver ULLBRAND, SWE (1.kyu)

7. Håkon WIRAK, NOR (2.kyu)
00s1 - 01s2

3

2. Jacob PALMQVIST, SWE (2.kyu)

6. Atte RANTALAINEN, FIN (1.kyu)
00 - 01s1

4

4. Kristian RAJAKANGAS, FIN (2.kyu)

8. Kristian RABBEN, NOR (2.kyu)
00 - 01
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Results

Pos Nam e
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2

3

3
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7

7

Atte RANTALAINEN, FIN

Henrik KETTUNEN, FIN

Kristian RABBEN, NOR

Håkon WIRAK, NOR

Viggo GULLBERG, SWE

Jacob PALMQVIST, SWE

Oliver ULLBRAND, SWE

Kristian RAJAKANGAS, FIN


